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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 905 815 800 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 780 780 780 660 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 681 306 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

1140 1135 2275 1832 443 0 110 637 195 16 6 530

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

2573 766 3339 2336 1001 2 260 1025 418 204 96 567

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

338 743 1081 803 278 0 80 266 154 49 4 139

Start up recognized by DPIIT/startup India

Name of Venture Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.

Luneblaze 2022-23 DIPP3768346

KIMTECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2022-23 DIPP81301

Startups which have got VC investment in previous 3 years

Name of startups DPIIT No. Amount received Organisation Name Year of receiving VC investment Achievement Level Type of Investment

NA NA 0 NA Select Year Select Level NA

Seed Funding

Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Seed funding received(in
Rupees)

Name of Government
Organization providing Seed

Funding

Year of Receiving the Fund Achievement Level Type of Investment

NA NA 0 NA Select Year Select Level NA

FDI investment in previous 3 years



Name of startups DPIIT No. FDI investment received(in
Rupees)

Organization Name Year of receiving FDI
investment

Achievement Level Type of Investment

NA NA 0 NA -Select- --Select Level-- NA

Innovation grant received from govt. organization in previous 3 years

Name of Government organisation from which grant is
received

Name of the Program or Scheme Amount of Grant received Year of receiving grant

Higher and Technical Education Department Haryana Setting up of Incuba 3000000 2022-23

Patents

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 8 3 12

No. of Patents Granted 3 5 13

Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred 0 0 0

Income from Technology Transferred(in Rupees). 0 0 0

Innovations at various stages of Technology Readiness Level

Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Innovation Name Stage of technology

Luneblaze DIPP3768346 Online Learning Platform Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

KIMTECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LI DIPP81301 Marketing and Sales Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

Ventures/startups grown to turnover of 50 lacs

Name of startups DPIIT No. Company's Turnover

NA DIPP123 0

Alumni that are Founders of Forbes/Fortune 500 companies

Name of the Alumni Program passed from Year of passing Founder of company Year in which company appeared in Forbes /
Fortune 500

Rakesh Bharti Mittal Electronics and Control Engine 1976 Bharti Airtel Limited 2022

Pre-incubation Activities

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of participants in Pre-incubation activities 40 30 25

Expenditure on pre-incubation activities 183118 90837 12000

Incubation Activities



Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of participants Incubated 7 1 1

Expenditure on incubation activities 24701 12000 12000

Income generated by institution through incubation activities 0 0 0

FDP

Academic year Title of Course Program Coordinator(PC) Contact Details of(PC) No.of Participants Expenditure Program Start Date Program End Date

2021-22 Research & Innovations in
Engineering

Dr Rajni Saggu rajnirupal@gmail.com 48 67250 2022-02-07 2022-02-12

2021-22  Cloud Computing & IOT Dr Rashmi Chawla rashmichawlaymca@gmail.co
m

115 59169 2022-02-07 2022-02-12

2021-22 Recent Challenges and
Development in Solar Energy
Technologies and its
applications

Dr Rohit Tripathi rohittripathi30.iitd@jcboseust.
ac.in

102 69000 2022-01-24 2022-01-29

2021-22 AutoCAD for Engineers with
PLC Basics

Dr Nitin Goel goel.nitin81@gmail.com 30 80000 2021-06-25 2021-07-02

2021-22 Professional Development
Program for Teachers

Dr Neetu Gupta neetuymca@yahoo.co.in 61 60000 2021-06-28 2021-07-03

2021-22 Advances in Manufacturing
Technology: CNC and
Robotics

Dr Sanjeev Goyal sanjeev@jcboseust.ac.in 30 100000 2021-07-12 2021-07-16

2021-22 Training Program on
Refrigeration and Air
Conditioning

Dr Vivek Sharma viveksharma@jcboseust.ac.in 17 25000 2021-09-27 2021-10-01

2021-22 Research Writing and
Professional ethics

Dr Rajni Saggu rajnirupal@gmail.com 60 30000 2021-09-07 2021-09-13

2021-22 Exergy Analysis in Industrial
Applications

Prof Raj Kumar rkumar_08@yahoo.com 40 18000 2021-10-25 2021-10-29

2021-22 -   Dr Anushree Chauhan anushreechauhan@jcboseust
.ac.in

58 32935 2022-05-20 2022-05-24

2021-22 Computer Vision & Image
Processing

Prof Atul Mishra mish.atul@gmail.com 45 77930 2022-05-30 2022-06-03

2023-24 Advancing Renewable
Energy Technologies for
sustainable E-mobility

Dr Rashmi Aggarwal rashmiagarwal404@gmail.co
m

50 355602 2024-01-29 2024-02-03

2023-24 Instructional school for
Teachers on Principles of
Continum Mechanics

Dr Neetu Gupta neetuymca@yahoo.co.in 27 436633 2024-06-03 2024-06-15

2021-22 Research, researchers and
supervisors: enhancing
capabilities, ethics and
relationship

Dr Rajeev saha rajeevsaha@jcboseust.ac.in 40 65534 2022-03-23 2022-03-28

2021-22 Recent advances in
technology for environmental
sustainebility

Dr Somvir somvirbajar@jcboseust.ac 168 82284 2022-03-07 2022-03-12

2021-22 Engineering Materials Dr Aashish ashishagarwal@jcboseust.ac.
in

44 73250 2022-01-24 2022-01-30



2022-23 Skills Re-Engineering in
Research & Studies

Dr Pawan Singh Malik mann.malik82@gmail.com 72 147731 2023-04-25 2023-04-29

2021-22 Emerging research area  in
Big Data Computing

Prof Atul Mishra atulmishra@jcboseust.ac.in 100 96000 2021-02-06 2021-03-10

2021-22 Emerging research area  in
Big Data Computing

Prof Atul Mishra atulmishra@jcboseust.ac.in 60 96000 2021-11-10 2021-10-16

2023-24 Research Methods & Data
Analysis

Dr Sapna Taneja sapnataneja@jcboseust.ac.in 50 101217 2023-10-09 2023-10-13

2021-22 Block chain technology &
networks

Dr Preeti Sethi preetisethi@jcboseust.ac.in 74 68000 2022-03-07 2022-03-12

2021-22 Internet of Things Dr Parul Tomar parultomar@jcboseust.ac.in 60 93000 2021-09-13 2021-09-17

Academic Courses in Innovation, Entrepreneurship and IPR

Academic year Title of Course Course Code Type of Course Level of Course(UG/PG/PhD) Course Offering
Department/Centre/ UnitName

Total Credit Score

2023-24 Entrepreneurship EVS 307B Core Course PG Environmental Sciences 1

2023-24 Entrepreneurship development BBA/GEN/506A Elective Course UG Management Studies 4

2023-24 Entrepreneurship development. BBA/G/405 Core Course UG Management Studies 4

2023-24 Management For Micro, Small and
Medium Enterprises (MSMEs)*

BBA/G/503B Elective Course UG Management Studies 4

2023-24 Entrepreneurship Development MGT – 116 Core Course PG Management Studies 4

2023-24 Research and IPR OEC-CED302-1 Elective Course UG Civil Engineering Department,
JCBUST

3

2023-24 Soft Skills for Engineers OEC-CED302-2 Elective Course UG Civil Engineering Department,
JCBUST

3

2023-24 Human Resource Management OEC-CED302-3 Elective Course UG Civil Engineering Department,
JCBUST

3

2023-24 Engineering Economics OEC-CED302-4 Elective Course UG Civil Engineering Department,
JCBUST

3

2023-24 Civil Engineering – Societal &
Global Impact

OEC-CED403-1 Elective Course UG Civil Engineering Department,
JCBUST

3

2023-24 Construction Planning and
Management

PCC-CED401 Elective Course UG Civil Engineering Department,
JCBUST

3

2023-24 Survey Camp PEC-CED-SC Core Course UG Civil Engineering Department,
JCBUST

0

2023-24 Industrial Training SEC-RAI-801/21 Core Course UG Mechanical Engineering/ JCBUST 10

2023-24 Project I SEC-RAI-301/21 Core Course UG Mechanical Engineering/ JCBUST 2

2023-24 Project Ii SEC-RAI-401/21 Core Course UG Mechanical Engineering/ JCBUST 2

2023-24 Project III SEC-RAI-501/21 Core Course UG Mechanical Engineering/ JCBUST 2

2023-24 Project IV SEC-RAI-601/21 Core Course UG Mechanical Engineering/ JCBUST 2

2023-24 Project V SEC-RAI-701/21 Core Course UG Mechanical Engineering/ JCBUST 2

2023-24 Entrepreneur Development OEC-ME-450 Elective Course UG Mechanical Engineering/ JCBUST 3



2023-24 HRM OEC-ME-444 Elective Course UG Mechanical Engineering/ JCBUST 3

2023-24 E-commerce and Entrprenuership OEC-CS-701(II) Elective Course UG Computer Engineering/ IT 3

2023-24 Intellectual Property Rights OEC-CS-602(III) Elective Course UG Computer Engineering/ IT 3

2023-24 International Business
Environment

OEC-CS-602(IV) Elective Course UG Computer Engineering/ IT 3

2023-24 Financial Management OEC-CS-701(I) Elective Course UG Computer Engineering/ IT 3

2023-24 Business Intelligence and
Predictive Analysis

PCC-DS- 704 Core Course UG Computer Engineering/ IT 3

2023-24 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
AND IPR

RMI-101 Core Course PG CSE 2

2023-24 Business Analytics OEC-101A Elective Course PG CSE 3

2023-24 hRM OEC-CS-602(I) Elective Course UG Computer Engineering/ IT 3

2023-24 Economics for Engineers HSMC-02 Core Course UG Computer Engineering/ IT 3

2023-24 Economic Policies in India OEC-CS-702(I)) Elective Course UG Computer Engineering/ IT 3

2023-24 ICT FOR DEVELOPMENT OEC-CS-602(II) Elective Course UG Computer Engineering/ IT 3

2023-24 Entrepreneur BCOMH-405A Elective Course UG Deptt of Business 4

2023-24 E Commerce  & Entrepreneurship OEC-CS-701 (II) Elective Course UG Computer Engineering/ IT 3

2023-24 New Venture Creations PEC-RAI-725-21 Elective Course UG Mechanical Engineering/ JCBUST 3

2023-24 Total Quality management PEC-ME-443 Elective Course UG Electrical Engineering 3

2023-24 Finance & Accounting HSMC-03 Elective Course UG Electrical Engineering 3

2023-24 Operational Research HSMC-05 Elective Course UG Electrical Engineering 3

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1     RAJ KUMAR 54 Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 31-08-2004 -- Regular

2  MANVI 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 210 Yes 14-01-2008 -- Regular

3  SANDEEP
GROVER

58 Professor Male Ph.D 432 Yes 17-07-1995 -- Regular

4 Abhishek Kumar 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 7 Yes 08-12-2020 -- Visiting

5 AHUJA RAJESH
KUMAR

54 Professor Male Ph.D 347 Yes 26-06-2007 -- Regular

6 Anita Sharma 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 84 Yes 07-11-2022 -- Visiting

7 Anurag Prakash
Sunda

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 03-02-2020 -- Regular

8 Ashima Sharma 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 62 Yes 29-09-2021 -- Regular

9 Bharat Bhushan 55 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 348 Yes 10-08-2006 -- Regular

10 Chandra Prabha 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 09-09-2024 -- Visiting



11 DHALL SANGEETA 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 25-01-2007 -- Regular

12 Dr Ashutosh Nigam 48 Professor Male Ph.D 263 Yes 23-05-2018 -- Regular

13 Dr Sanjiv Gupta 64 Professor Male Ph.D 528 Yes 20-10-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

14 GAURAV 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 24 Yes 07-11-2022 -- Visiting

15 GUPTA ARVIND
KUMAR

57 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 24-02-2006 -- Regular

16 GUPTA
SHAILENDER

43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 205 Yes 10-01-2007 -- Regular

17 Jyotsana Chawla 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 198 Yes 07-08-2009 -- Regular

18 Kaveri Verma 25 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 02-01-2023 03-06-2024 Visiting

19 KUMAR
PRASHANT

41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 185 Yes 15-09-2008 -- Regular

20 MALHOTRA
VASDEV

48 Professor Male Ph.D 316 Yes 06-01-2006 -- Regular

21 MISHRA ATUL 56 Professor Male Ph.D 369 Yes 21-10-2008 -- Regular

22 Navish Kataria 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 55 Yes 31-01-2020 -- Regular

23 PARVEEN KUMAR 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 148 Yes 08-02-2017 -- Regular

24 Pooja Verma 23 Assistant Professor Female M.A 16 Yes 16-08-2023 -- Visiting

25 RACHNA 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 144 Yes 28-02-2014 -- Regular

26 RAI LALIT 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 174 Yes 01-09-2009 -- Regular

27 Rashi Gupta 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 52 Yes 02-04-2021 -- Regular

28 Ritika Bateja 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 186 Yes 26-07-2023 -- Visiting

29 Sakshi Tewari 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 57 Yes 15-06-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

30 SETHI PREETI 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 10-09-2008 -- Regular

31 Shilpi 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 75 Yes 08-02-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

32 SINGH NISHA 37 Assistant Professor Female NET 168 Yes 28-02-2014 -- Regular

33 Sunny Dholpuria 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 68 Yes 12-08-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

34 TOMAR PARUL 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 03-01-2006 -- Regular

35 VERMA KRISHAN
KUMAR

42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 238 Yes 06-01-2010 -- Regular

36 Vivek Rawat 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 44 Yes 25-08-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

37    HARI OM 50 Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 19-07-2004 -- Regular

38  Nobel Tomar 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 121 No 24-08-2018 20-04-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

39  TILAK RAJ 59 Professor Male Ph.D 458 No 24-09-1991 30-09-2024 Regular

40 Aditya Kumar 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 168 Yes 17-09-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

41 Akhilesh Tripathi 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 15-09-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual



42 Anjali Bist 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 1 Yes 16-05-2022 -- Visiting

43 Anushree Chauhan 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 184 Yes 03-08-2009 -- Regular

44 Ashish Agarwal 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 63 Yes 19-08-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

45 Bharat Dhiman 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 1 No 21-10-2021 27-07-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

46 CHAUHAN
NARESH

54 Professor Male Ph.D 304 Yes 01-04-2004 -- Regular

47 Diksha Miglani 24 Assistant Professor Female NET 10 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Visiting

48 Dr Manisha Goel 48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 11-03-2011 -- Regular

49 Dr Sapna Taneja 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 02-04-2021 -- Regular

50 GAUTAM ANUBHA 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 17-02-2011 -- Regular

51 GUPTA ASHLESHA 42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 229 Yes 10-09-2008 -- Regular

52 GUPTA SONALI 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 12-08-2009 -- Regular

53 Kakoli Dutt 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 04-08-2022 -- Regular

54 Khalid Mohammad
Tabish

31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 36 Yes 30-09-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

55 KUMAR SANJAY 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 02-04-2012 -- Regular

56 Maneesha Garg 50 Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 01-08-2007 -- Regular

57 MISHRA OM
PRAKASH

56 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 14-02-2011 -- Regular

58 Neha Goyal 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 03-08-2009 -- Regular

59 Parveen Kumar 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 227 Yes 22-04-2021 -- Regular

60 Poonam 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 78 Yes 16-08-2023 -- Visiting

61 Rachna 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 168 Yes 05-12-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

62 Rajiv Ranjan 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 162 Yes 25-10-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

63 RATHOR VINOD 46 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 195 Yes 10-01-2007 -- Regular

64 Rohit Sinha 31 Assistant Professor Male NET 32 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Visiting

65 Sandeep Kumar 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 02-04-2021 -- Regular

66 SHAKUNTLA 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 234 Yes 01-10-2007 -- Regular

67 Shipra Rani Jha 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 80 Yes 07-11-2023 -- Visiting

68  Grewal Reena 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 70 Yes 26-07-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

69  PRIYANKA 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 24-01-2007 -- Regular

70 Aashu 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 64 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Visiting

71 AGGARWAL
MOHAN LAL

59 Professor Male Ph.D 433 Yes 02-08-1989 -- Regular

72 Amulya Malik 34 Assistant Professor Female M.A 12 Yes 02-02-2024 -- Visiting

73 Anuj Kumar 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 154 Yes 26-04-2021 -- Regular



74 ARTI GUPTA 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 15-04-2021 -- Regular

75 Bansal Mamta 41 Assistant Professor Female NET 105 Yes 16-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

76 Bhawna Uttam 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 45 Yes 26-04-2021 -- Regular

77 Deepti Sharma 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 Yes 01-11-2023 -- Visiting

78 DIXIT SANDHYA 45 Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 06-01-2006 -- Regular

79 Dr Renu Aggarwal 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 21-03-2012 -- Regular

80 Garima 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 85 Yes 25-01-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

81 Gunjan Gumber 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 212 No 17-07-2019 07-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

82 GUPTA PARUL 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 10-01-2007 -- Regular

83 JYOTI 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 241 Yes 22-06-2004 -- Regular

84 KAUR PREET 43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 186 Yes 28-07-2008 -- Regular

85 Kuldeep Singh 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 58 Yes 22-07-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

86 Lalit Mohan Goyal 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 246 Yes 11-05-2018 -- Regular

87 Meenakshi 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 96 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Visiting

88 NAGAR BHASKAR 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 244 Yes 09-09-2008 -- Regular

89 Ompal Singh 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 85 Yes 01-10-2018 -- Regular

90 Pooja 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 53 Yes 06-02-2020 -- Regular

91 Prasoon 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 27-12-2018 -- Visiting

92 Rahul Arya 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 18-10-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

93 RAMU DUBEY 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 137 Yes 28-09-2018 -- Regular

94 Renu Goyal 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 150 Yes 14-11-2022 -- Visiting

95 Sachin Shoran 28 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 Yes 02-08-2023 -- Visiting

96 Satyabir Singh
Teotia

63 Professor Male Ph.D 432 No 20-10-2023 21-10-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

97 SHIKHA GUPTA 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 115 Yes 06-03-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

98 SINGH
BHUPENDER

40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 208 Yes 17-02-2011 -- Regular

99 SITARAM 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 116 Yes 13-02-2017 -- Regular

100  BALKRISHAN 51 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 282 Yes 03-01-2006 -- Regular

101  PILLAI ANURADHA 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 No 14-01-2008 12-06-2024 Regular

102  VEDPAL 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 190 Yes 03-08-2009 -- Regular

103 AGARWAL
ARCHANA

53 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 336 Yes 31-08-2004 -- Regular

104 Alok Vijay Bhatnagar 60 Professor Male M.Tech 478 Yes 20-10-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

105 Ankita Goel 36 Assistant Professor Female NET 122 Yes 08-09-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual



106 ARKO DEY 33 Assistant Professor Male MFA 143 Yes 01-08-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

107 ASHUTOSH DIXIT 45 Professor Male Ph.D 242 Yes 25-06-2004 -- Regular

108 Bharti Sharma 28 Assistant Professor Female NET 16 Yes 03-03-2023 -- Visiting

109 CHAWLA RASHMI 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 10-10-2008 -- Regular

110 Dimple Chehal 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 41 Yes 07-12-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

111 Dr Parveen Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 141 Yes 02-04-2021 -- Regular

112 DUHAN NEELAM 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 230 Yes 06-01-2006 -- Regular

113 Geeta Rani 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Visiting

114 GUPTA MUKESH 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 223 Yes 03-01-2006 -- Regular

115 Hansraj 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 72 Yes 07-02-2021 -- Visiting

116 KALRA SAKSHI 42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 220 Yes 14-01-2008 -- Regular

117 KHERA SONAM 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 08-09-2008 -- Regular

118 KUMAR SANJEEV 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 326 Yes 19-06-2012 -- Regular

119 Manjari Joshi 40 Assistant Professor Female M.A 30 Yes 01-09-2018 -- Visiting

120 MITTAL SHRUTI 41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 222 Yes 10-01-2007 -- Regular

121 Nimisha Patel 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 58 Yes 06-08-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

122 Pawan Singh Malik 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 208 Yes 05-04-2021 -- Regular

123 Poonam 45 Assistant Professor Female MCA 120 Yes 06-02-2023 -- Visiting

124 Radhika Sharma 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 32 Yes 08-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

125 Rajni Saggu 54 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 16-06-2020 -- Regular

126 Raveena Aggarwal 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 65 No 08-02-2018 04-10-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

127 Rohit Tripathi 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 150 Yes 08-04-2021 -- Regular

128 Sandeep Kumar
Sharma

28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 7 Yes 07-11-2022 -- Visiting

129 SHARMA
PARSHURAM

58 Professor Male Ph.D 383 Yes 14-09-1994 -- Regular

130 SHIVI GARG 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 154 Yes 26-09-2018 -- Regular

131 SINGH SATVINDER 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 147 Yes 05-04-2012 -- Regular

132 Sonia Hooda 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 30-07-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

133 Suresh Panchal 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 37 Yes 26-06-2024 -- Regular

134 TRIVEDI SHEFALI 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 148 Yes 22-03-2012 -- Regular

135 VIMLESH KUMAR
OJHA

30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 20 Yes 20-10-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

136 Yogesh Kumar
Morya

32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 70 Yes 31-01-2020 -- Regular

137 SONIA 48 Professor Female Ph.D 320 Yes 10-01-2007 -- Regular



138 Suraj Goyal 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 125 Yes 07-02-2020 -- Regular

139 TOMER MANJEET
SINGH

48 Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 05-07-2004 -- Regular

140 Vikas Kumar 35 Assistant Professor Male MBA 101 Yes 18-07-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

141 Yogendra Arya 48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 06-04-2021 -- Regular

142 Sunil Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 99 Yes 02-04-2021 -- Regular

143 Taruna Narula 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 09-09-2016 -- Adhoc / Contractual

144 Varsha 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 39 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Visiting

145 vishal puri 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 03-02-2020 -- Regular

146  DIVYAJYOTI 44 Professor Female Ph.D 262 Yes 03-01-2006 -- Regular

147  PRADEEP KUMAR 54 Professor Male Ph.D 396 Yes 15-07-1994 -- Regular

148 Aarti 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 84 Yes 11-01-2022 -- Visiting

149 AGGARWAL
ARCHNA

53 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 360 Yes 10-10-2008 -- Regular

150 Amit Rajput 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 107 Yes 06-04-2021 -- Regular

151 Anu Sharma 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 Yes 21-09-2021 -- Visiting

152 ARPITA
CHATTERJEE

45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 86 Yes 26-09-2018 -- Regular

153 ATTRI RAJESH
KUMAR

40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 202 Yes 01-01-2009 -- Regular

154 BHATIA KOMAL
KUMAR

45 Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 02-01-2006 -- Regular

155 Deepansh Sharma 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 119 Yes 04-08-2022 -- Regular

156 Divya Sharma 32 Assistant Professor Female Master of Design 12 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

157 Dr Rajiv Sindwani 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 227 Yes 07-08-2009 -- Regular

158 GARG REENA 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 244 Yes 14-01-2008 -- Regular

159 GOYAL SANJEEV 45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 229 Yes 11-01-2007 -- Regular

160 GUPTA NEETU 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 248 Yes 09-02-2007 -- Regular

161 JAIN SHEILZA 50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 315 Yes 14-01-2008 -- Regular

162 KATHURIA MAMTA 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 200 Yes 14-01-2008 -- Regular

163 Komal Taneja 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 15-06-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

164 KUMARI MANJU 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 145 Yes 28-03-2012 -- Regular

165 Manu Rohilla 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 40 Yes 05-04-2021 -- Regular

166 MUNJAL  SHILPA 42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 230 Yes 03-01-2006 -- Regular

167 Nitin Gupta 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 137 Yes 01-01-2023 -- Visiting

168 PIYUSH GUPTA 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 70 Yes 25-09-2018 -- Regular



169 Pramod Kumar 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 No 20-02-2020 24-06-2024 Regular

170 Rahul 32 Assistant Professor Male MSW 15 Yes 30-01-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

171 Ram Chaturvedi 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 No 09-10-2024 18-12-2024 Visiting

172 Ravi Kumar 36 Lecturer Male MBA 119 Yes 16-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

173 SACHDEVA NITIN 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 10-01-2007 -- Regular

174 SARDANA GUNJAN 41 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 198 Yes 01-01-2009 -- Regular

175 SHEOKAND
KALPANA

47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 199 Yes 26-08-2009 -- Regular

176 Shweta 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 174 Yes 11-01-2022 -- Visiting

177 SINGHAL POONAM 60 Professor Female Ph.D 451 No 01-01-1990 30-06-2024 Regular

178 SINGH VIKRAM 47 Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 08-01-2002 -- Regular

179 Sudhir Kumar 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 25-10-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

180 TARUN RAWAT 25 Assistant Professor Male M.A 40 Yes 26-11-2020 -- Visiting

181 TURK VIKAS
KUMAR

49 Professor Male Ph.D 283 Yes 01-08-2002 -- Regular

182 Vinod Kumar 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 53 Yes 05-02-2020 -- Regular

183 Yojana 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 21 Yes 06-10-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

184  MANGLA BINDU 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 191 Yes 06-08-2009 -- Regular

185  RASHMI 43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 06-02-2009 -- Regular

186 Abhishek 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 53 Yes 03-02-2020 -- Regular

187 AGGARWAL
SHIPRA

42 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 142 Yes 10-04-2012 -- Regular

188 Anita Girdhar 53 Assistant Professor Female NET 118 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

189 ANURADHA
SHARMA

55 Professor Female Ph.D 242 Yes 24-06-2004 -- Regular

190 Arun Kumar 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 28-09-2018 -- Regular

191 Beenu Kumari 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 131 Yes 11-11-2021 -- Visiting

192 Brij Bharti 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 38 Yes 19-05-2022 -- Visiting

193 DEV NIKHIL 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 218 Yes 10-09-2008 -- Regular

194 Dr Aniruddh Vijay 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 66 No 22-07-2019 20-10-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

195 Dr Rupali Madan 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 19-09-2008 -- Regular

196 Garima Ahuja 48 Assistant Professor Female M.A 30 Yes 07-07-2019 -- Visiting

197 GUPTA ANJU 49 Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 15-01-2007 -- Regular

198 GUPTA RENUKA 47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 178 Yes 03-08-2009 -- Regular

199 Jyoti 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 22 Yes 24-07-2023 -- Visiting

200 Kaushal Kumar 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 74 Yes 31-08-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual



201 KUMAR HARISH 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 229 Yes 03-01-2006 -- Regular

202 MAHESH CHAND 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 18-01-2010 -- Regular

203 Meenu Chawla 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 128 Yes 13-10-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

204 NAGPAL CHANDER
KUMAR

59 Professor Male Ph.D 437 Yes 24-12-1998 -- Regular

205 PANWAR NITIN 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 151 Yes 03-03-2014 -- Regular

206 POOJA GUPTA 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 70 Yes 05-04-2021 -- Regular

207 PRIYANKA 26 Lecturer Female M.A 16 Yes 10-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

208 Rahul Rohilla 28 Assistant Professor Male MCA 7 Yes 02-05-2022 -- Visiting

209 RANJAN KUMAR 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 33 Yes 01-11-2022 -- Visiting

210 Rewa Sharma 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 165 Yes 28-09-2018 -- Regular

211 SAHA RAJEEV
KUMAR

53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 365 Yes 02-09-2008 -- Regular

212 SAVITA RANI 38 Assistant Professor Female MBA 156 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

213 Shilpa Behl 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 239 Yes 26-07-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

214 SINGH
LAKHWINDER

48 Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 01-08-2002 -- Regular

215 Somvir Bajar 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 07-02-2020 -- Regular

216 Sunil Yadav 30 Assistant Professor Male M.A 69 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Visiting

217 Teena Hasija 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 150 No 02-01-2023 01-12-2023 Visiting

218 VASHISATH
MUNISH

48 Professor Male Ph.D 270 Yes 06-07-2004 -- Regular

219 Vishwas Khurana 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 196 Yes 26-07-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

220  DEEPIKA 42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 222 Yes 14-01-2008 -- Regular

221  POONAM 40 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 01-08-2007 -- Regular

222  YADAV MANIKANT 58 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 184 Yes 03-08-2009 -- Regular

223 AGARWAL RASHMI 54 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 238 Yes 28-07-2008 -- Regular

224 Aman Joshi 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 106 Yes 02-04-2021 -- Regular

225 Anshu Mann 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 11 Yes 02-08-2023 -- Visiting

226 ARORA AMITA 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 229 Yes 28-07-2008 -- Regular

227 ATMARAM 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 125 Yes 01-03-2014 -- Regular

228 Bharti Thakur 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 123 Yes 26-07-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

229 Deepak Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 156 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Visiting

230 Divya 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 20 Yes 02-12-2022 -- Visiting

231 Dr Rachna Agrawal 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 10-09-2008 -- Regular

232 GAMBHIR SAPNA 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 17-01-2006 -- Regular



233 GOEL NITIN 43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 210 Yes 01-10-2007 -- Regular

234 GUPTA NEETU 43 Professor Female Ph.D 250 Yes 02-08-2004 -- Regular

235 JADAV SUNIL 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 162 Yes 14-02-2011 -- Regular

236 KANCHAN RANI 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 20 Yes 20-10-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

237 Kiran Yodha 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 7 Yes 08-01-2024 -- Visiting

238 KUMAR UMESH 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 16-04-2012 -- Regular

239 Manju Rani 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 76 Yes 14-11-2022 -- Visiting

240 Mohan Kumar 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 36 No 05-11-2024 01-12-2024 Visiting

241 NISHA YADAV 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 114 Yes 14-02-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

242 Payal Gulati 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 198 Yes 14-01-2008 -- Regular

243 POONAM
CHHABRA

38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 20 Yes 20-10-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

244 Radhika Urmalia 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 87 Yes 16-11-2022 -- Visiting

245 Rakesh Chander 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 No 02-01-2023 01-02-2024 Visiting

246 Ravi Kumar 46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 31-01-2020 -- Regular

247 RUPALI SINHA 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 6 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

248 Sandeep Ravish 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 43 Yes 31-08-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

249 Shashi Sharma 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 125 Yes 24-09-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

250 SHUKLA
DUSHYANT
KUMAR

46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 29-07-2004 -- Regular

251 SINGH SURENDER 49 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 276 Yes 15-02-2011 -- Regular

252 Sonia Sarawat 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 104 Yes 16-09-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

253 Sushma 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 89 Yes 26-06-2024 -- Regular

254 TURK NEELAM 51 Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 14-01-2008 -- Regular

255 Vinita Garg 39 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 31 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Visiting

256 Yogita 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 11-02-2020 -- Regular


